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Infrastructure Development (Drainage)
LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt.
30/04/2021
Scheme _ _ _ No. Date of Work Tender Curre_nt
No. Project Site Detail of Name of Contractor Work Amount | Expenditure | Remarks
Code Units Order Status in Lacs till Date
1 LIG-1 | T.P-7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. 131 1344 Saurabh P. Mehta 04/02/2016 | Comp. 8.95 9.39
2 LIG-2 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.214 843 B.B.Patel 04/02/2016 | Comp. 13.11 12.78
3 LIG-3 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. 64 672 Saurabh P. Mehta 25/01/2016 | Comp. 12.00 12.54
4 LIG-4 | T.P- 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. 156 660 | Radhe Consctruction | 29/02/2016 | Comp. 9.52 7.1
5 LIG-5 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 Saurabh P. Mehta 22/01/2016 | Comp. 6.85 6.20
6 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P.63 416 Tushar N Rangrej 07/05/2016 | Comp. 5.81 6.00
7 LIG-7 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 D.D.consrtuction 20/08/2015 | Comp. 3.14 2.91
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.207 160 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 | Comp. 217 2.16
9 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.231 110 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 | Comp. 4.95 4.57
10 LIG-10 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.229 25 Saurabh P. Mehta 18/02/2016 | Comp. 2.83 2.35
11 LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 Manoj.N.patel 07/10/2015 | Comp. 8.25 8.35
12 LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P.157 288 | Radhe Consctruction | 04/02/2016 | Comp. 6.1 4.97
13 LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Janak N. Panchal 18/02/2016 | Comp. 4.61 3.84
14 LIG-14 | T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 | Radhe Consctruction | 03/09/2015 | Comp. 2.85 2.67




Scheme No. Date of Work Tender Current
No. Project Site Detail of Name of Contractor Work Amount | Expenditure | Remarks
Code . Status | . -
Units Order in Lacs till Date
15 LIG-15 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 Vijay |. Ladaviya 18/02/2016 | Comp. 2.87 2.25
16 LIG-18 | T.P.-10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 Manoj.N.patel 28/08/2015 | Comp. 3.84 3.06
17 LIG-19 | T.P. 31 (Adajan) F.P. 187 30 Manoj.N.patel 21/04/2015 | Comp. 1.98 1.49
18 LIG-16 | T.P- 14(Pal), F.P- 164 48 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 | Comp. 1.59 1.15
19 LIG-17 | T.P. -32(Adajan) F.P.130 72 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 | Comp. 1.99 1.33
20 | LIG-20 ;'E'6245 (Singanpore- Tunki) 768 Manoj.N.patel 19/02/2016 | Comp. | 15.13 13.15
21 LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Hiren B. Engineer 28/05/2015 | Comp. 240 2.46
22 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 The Credit 17/04/2015 | Comp. | 1.98 2.08
Corporation
23 LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Manoj.N.patel 03/09/2015 | Comp. 3.14 2.98
24 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120 The Credit 17/04/2015 | Comp. | 1.71 1.60
Corporation
25 LIG-25 | T.P- 19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 Janak N. Panchal 17/02/2016 | Comp. 2.94 2.88
26 LIG-26 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -183 40 Purvi construction 06/08/2015 | Comp. 1.03 1.02
27 LIG-27 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -184 30 Manoj.N.patel 20/08/2015 | Comp. 1.81 1.51
28 | LIG-28 'llz'.g-12002(Nana- Varachha), 84 | TusharNRangrej | 28/05/2015 | Comp. | 2.78 2.83
29 LIG-29 | T.P- 33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 Prabhakar Davade | 22/02/2016 | Comp. 8.30 6.67
30 | LIG-30 l‘ﬁ';;?(Par"at' Godadara) 320 | Purviconstruction | 29/02/2016 | Comp. | 7.57 6.84
EWS
1 EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 300 B.B.Patel 21/05/2016 | Comp. 3.98 3.34
2 EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 Tushar N Rangrej 11/08/2015 | Comp. 6.39 5.39
3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 Arvind s Mistry 03/09/2015 | Comp. 6.81 6.23
4 EWS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 Purvi construction 02/09/2015 | Comp. 1.80 1.39




Scheme No. Date of Work Tender Current
No. Project Site Detail of Name of Contractor Work Amount | Expenditure | Remarks
Code . Status | . -

Units Order in Lacs till Date
5 EWS 5 | T.P.48(Bhestan), F.P.69, 552 Purvi construction 01/02/2016 | Comp. 1.80 2.31
6 EWS 6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 Purvi construction 02/09/2015 | Comp. 1.59 1.65

T.P- 69 (Godadara-Dindoli)

7 EWS 7 576 Prabhakar Davade 04/09/2015 | Comp. 4.50 4.42

F.P.183




Infrastructure Development (Water Supply)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt.
30/04/2021
No. Date of Tender .
No. g%h: dn; Project Site Detail Of Cr:ﬁ;?:cct)tf)r Work S.“.Q’aottjks Amount ExtFi)ﬁr[‘)dal::re Remarks
Unit Order in Lacs
1 | LIG1 | T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalia) F.P. -131 1344 | J. A Chauhan | 19/04/2016 | Comp. | _ 1.97 1.40
2 | LIG2 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -214 843 | Hitesh J. Patel | 31/03/2016 | Comp. | _ 1.45 1.02
3 | LIG-3 | T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -64 672 | Manish G. Rana | 11/05/2016 | Comp. | _ 4.62 1.23
4 | LIG:5 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 J.M.Zala 26/02/2016 | Comp. | 1.12 0.86
5 | LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -63 416 A V.Patel | 23/05/2016 | Comp. | _ 2.78 1.30
6 | LIG-7 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P.-73 168 JM.Zala 05/12/2015 | Comp. | _ 0.77 0.72
7 | LIG-8 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 JM.Zala 18/12/2015 | Comp. | 0.44 0.25
8 | LIG-9 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 231 110 | Hitesh J. Patel | 18/12/2015 | Comp. | _ 0.55 0.42
9 | LIG-10 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 25 | Hitesh J. Patel | 08/03/2015 | Comp. | 0.43 0.26
10 | LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 | J.A Chauhan | 18/12/2015 | Comp. | 1.86 1.50
11 | LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 | J.A Chauhan | 21/04/2016 | Comp. | 1.18 0.95
12 | LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 | SaiPlumber | 05/05/2016 | Comp. | _ 0.76 §
13 | LIG-15 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 M.S. Saleh | 03/05/2016 | Comp. | _ 0.38 0.26
14 | LIG-18 | T.P.- 10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 M. S.Saleh | 18/12/2015 | Comp. | _ 0.67 0.59
15 | LIG-20 | T.P- 25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P. 64 768 Aonok K- 21/05/2015 | Comp. |  1.01 0.73
16 | LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 204 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. | 0.84 0.70
17 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. 122 176 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. | 0.57 0.44
18 | LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. | _ 0.57 0.49
19 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. 116 120 J.M.Zala 15/05/2015 | Comp. | 0.64 0.53
20 | LIG-25 | T.P- 19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 J.N.Zala 03/05/2015 | Comp. | _ 0.35 §
21 | LIG-28 | T.P- 20(Nana- Varachha), F.P- 102 84 V.J.Zala | 22/01/2016 | Comp. | _ 1.58 0.24
22 | LIG-29 | T.P- 33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 | Manish G. Rana | 20/05/2016 | Comp. | 0.98 0.68
23 | LIG-30 | T.P- 61(Parvat- Godadara) F.P.227 320 | Balaji Const. | 26/05/2016 | Comp. | _ 6.35 1.04

EWS




No. Date of Tender .
No. :zhoe dne1 Project Site Detail of Cr:?l:'r]:c(t);r Work Sv:’aot:lks Amount Exgﬁ%‘:::re Remarks

Unit Order in Lacs

1 EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 300 V. J. Zala 04/07/2016 | Comp. 0.86 0.60

2 | EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. 1.40 0.55

3 | EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 J.M.Zala 04/12/2015 | Comp. 0.62 0.44

4 | EWNS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 A. V. Patel 03/02/2016 | Comp. 0.62 0.34

5 | EWS 5 | T.P-48(Bhestan) F.P. -69 552 Balaji Const. 04/04/2016 | Comp. 0.86 0.74

6 | EWS6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 Arvind B. Patel | 03/02/2016 | Comp. 0.47 0.38

7 | EWS7 | T.P-69 (Godadara-Dindoli) F.P. 183 576 J. A. Chauhan | 03/02/2016 | Comp. 1.00 0.93

LIG Store Issue Voucher 16.82

EWS | Store Issue Voucher 13.50




Infrastructure Development (Road)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt.
30/04/2021
No. Date of Tender .
No. S((::he dm Project Site Detail of Name of Contractor Work S“.’:’aotfjks Amount Ext[i)ltlarglltt:re Rensmark
e Lode Unit Order in Lacs

1 LIG-1 | T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 M/s. R. N. Dobariya 13/05/2016 | Comp. 96.46 93.56
2 LIG-2 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -214 843 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya | 21/05/2016 | Comp. 42.15 42.83
3 | LIG-3 |T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P.-64 | 672 Pa‘gﬁ%'efsoad 08/06/2016 | Comp. | 43.33 42.84
4 | LIG-4 |T.P-28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.-156 | 660 | M/s.R.N.Dobaroya | 22/09/2016 | Comp. | 55.52 45.85
5 | LIG-5 |T.P-3(Rundh)F.P.-66 536 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.itd. | 13/05/2016 | Comp. | 35.25 35.79
6 | LIG6 |T.P-4(Rundh)F.P.-63 416 Pa‘gﬁ%'efsoad 08/06/2016 | Comp. | 34.27 30.08
7 | LIG-7 | T.P-3(Rundh) F.P.-73 168 Bhavani Const. 28/03/2016 | Comp. | 9.48 19.59
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 Mahendra A. Patel 12/04/2016 | Comp. 9.93 9.81
9 | LIG-9 |T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.-231 | 110 | Mahendra A. Patel | 12/04/2016 | Comp. | 12.14 8.84
10 | LIG-10 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 | 25 Jitendra M. Shah | 30/04/2016 | Comp. | 5.74 4.74
11 | LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 02/05/2016 | Comp. | 34.56 33.22
12 | LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 | 288 Paulom Road 07/06/2016 | Comp. | 24.28 23.96
13 | LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Pa‘gﬁ[{(‘j‘efsoad 02/06/2016 | Comp. | 10.25 7.50
14 | LIG-14 | T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 Bhavani Const. 25/05/2016 | Comp. | 12.13 8.70
15 | LIG-15 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 Paulom Road 20/05/2016 | Comp. |  8.42 6.10
18 | LIG-16 | T.P- 14(Pal), F.P- 164 48 Bhavani Const. 29/03/2016 | Comp. 13.36
19 | LIG-17 | T.P.-32(Adajan) F.P.130 72 | M/s.R.N.Dobaroya | 02/05/2016 | Comp. 10.05
20 | LIG-20 | T.P- 25(Singanpore- Tunki) 768 | M/s. R.N. Dobariya | 18/06/2016 | Comp. | 56.51 61.80




No. Date of Tender .
No. S%he dm Project Site Detail Of Name of Contractor Work Sv:’aot:lks Amount Exgﬁ%‘:::re Rer:ark
¢ Lode Unit Order in Lacs
F.P.64
21 | LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 04/09/2015 | Comp. 16.51 14.89
22 | LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 J.M.Shah 02/09/2015 | Comp. 17.81 15.28
23 | LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Bhavani Const. 28/04/2016 | Comp. 15.37 14.4
24 | LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P.-116 120 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 03/12/2015 | Comp. 15.91 11.49
25 | LIG-28 | T.P- 20(Nana- Varachha), F.P102 84 Mahendra A. Patel 08/06/2016 | Comp. 22.14 17.30
26 | LIG-29 | T.P-33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.litd. | 02/06/2016 | Comp. 41.18 33.35
T.P- 61(Parvat-
27 | LIG-30 Godadara)F.P.227 320 Mahendra A. Patel 23/06/2016 | Comp. 40.24 36.00
EWS
1 | EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 | 300 W SSJ:VyaSI‘IJy‘;h M. 16/12/2016 | Comp. | 22.79 20.30
2 | EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 Bhavani Const. 22/03/2016 | Comp. 15.17 14.64
3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 | Royal infra.eng.pvt.ltd. | 02/05/2016 | Comp. 27.26 23.75
4 | EWS4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 Pa‘g‘:%‘;soad 12/05/2016 | Comp. | 12.97 10.40
5 | EWS 5 | T.P-48(Bhestan) F.P. -69 552 Mahendra A. Patel 15/06/2016 | Comp. 16.55 14.70
6 | EWS6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 M/s. R. N. Dobaroya | 12/05/2016 | Comp. 7.07 5.75
T.P- 69 (Godadara-Dindoli) Paulomi Road
7 | EWS7 F P 183 576 Builders 16/05/2016 | Comp. 45.44 34.25




Infrastructure Development ( VDS Pavement, Paver block)

LIG (Rs. Inlacs) Dt.
30/04/2021
No. St(::heme Project Site Detail No.. of Name of Contractor DV?It::rI‘()f Work ;r?lrt‘)tenrt Expenditure Remarks
ode Units Order Status in Lacs till Date
1 LIG-1 | T.P-7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 K.K.Savaliya 4/8/2016 | Comp. | 21.75 9.01
2 LIG-2 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 214 843 K.K.Savaliya 05/08/2016 | Comp. | 45.69 41.42
3 LIG-3 | T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. 64 672 K.K.Savaliya 9/8/2016 | Comp. | 24.57 11.60
4 LIG-4 | T.P- 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. -156 660 Dilip Concrete Works | 7/10/2016 | Comp. | 23.31 22.19
5 LIG-5 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 K.K.Savaliya 01/09/2016 | Comp. | 18.904 8.90
6 LIG-6 | T.P-4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -63 416 K.K.Savaliya 09/08/2016 | Comp. | 14.45 8.00
7 LIG-7 | T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P.-73 168 Bhavani Construction | 11/07/2016 | Comp. 19.59
8 LIG-8 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 Civilis Infra 12/08/2016 | Comp. 5.82 5.35
9 LIG-9 | T.P-2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -231 110 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 6.99 6.98
10 LIG-10 | T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. 229 25 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 8.52 4.10
Pac-1 - Krishna
ment Articl
11 | LIG-11 | T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 Pac(-:Ze- ;ili:o c;toifrete 06/10/2016 | Comp. | 22.37 11.99
Works
12 LIG-12 | T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 | Krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 14.60 8.90
13 LIG-13 | T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 | Krishna Cement Article | 06/10/2016 | Comp. 12.06 7.92
14 LIG-14 | T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 | Krishna Cement Article | 06/10/2016 | Comp. 5.0 3.74
16 LIG-18 | T.P.-10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 Krishna Cement Article | 23.05.2016 | Comp. 4.55
17 LIG-19 | T.P. 31 (Adajan) F.P. 187 30 B.B.Patel 23.05.2016 | Comp. 1.72
20 | LIG-20 gf 25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P. - | 744 V,\;I‘;gds_",\?_r[‘)c‘fg‘;erig'ze 16/11/2016 | Comp. | 14.22 10.65




Scheme . . . No. of Date of Work Tender Expenditure
No. Code Project Site Detail Units Name of Contractor Work Status ;_Amount till Date Remarks
Order in Lacs
J.M.Shah
21 LIG-21 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Vrundavan Enterprise | 08/08/2016 | Comp. 7.74 5.27
22 LIG-22 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176 Vrundavan Enterprise | 08/08/2016 | Comp. 6.80 4.09
23 LIG-23 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 6.61 3.65
24 LIG-24 | T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120 | Krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 6.10 5.08
25 LIG-25 | T.P- 19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 Krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 7.16 6.01
26 LIG-26 | T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -183 40 Krishna Cement Article | 11/07/2016 | Comp. 474 -
28 | LIG-28 I(')F;‘ 20(Nana- Varachha), F.P- 84 | Krishna Cement Article | 15/10/2016 | Comp. | 3.66 3.77
29 LIG-29 | T.P- 33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 Dilip Concrete Works | 06/10/2016 | Comp. | 14.97 12.05
30 | LIG30 | 61(Parvat- Godadara) F.P.- | 354 | pjio Concrete Works | 07/10/2016 | Comp. | 14.37 8.26
EWS

1 EWS 1 | T.P. 9(Palanpur- Bhesan) F.P.164 | 300 | Krishna Cement Article | 22/12/2016 | Comp. 4.86 2.51
2 EWS 2 | T.P. 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P.152 272 Vrundavan Enterprise | 10/08/2016 | Comp. | 10.10 9.14
3 EWS-3 | T.P. 26(Singanpor) F.P.129 276 Civilis Infra 05/08/2016 | Comp. 8.98 7.63
4 EWS 4 | T.P. 22(Bhestan) F.P.62 192 Dilip Concrete Works | 20/10/2016 | Comp. 4.97 3.01
5 EWS 5 | T.P.48(Bhestan), F.P.69, 552 Krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 21.19 17.10
6 EWS 6 | T.P-41(Dindoli) F.P. -R-8/2 128 Dilip Concrete Works | 07/10/2016 | Comp. 3.42 2.32
7 | Ews7 | I.P-69(Godadara-Dindoli) F.P. | 576 | krishna Cement Article | 07/10/2016 | Comp. | 12.19 9.35
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